Product Identity
Product Family
Family AS400
Subfamily AS400
SAP class

Family SAP
Subfamily SAP

SAP type

Brand

Finished product code
First production date
Made in

Specific features
EPREL

Smeg IT

Logistic Information

EAN code

Dimensions of the product (mm)

Packed width

Packaged depth

Height (mm) packed

Dimensions of the packed product (mm)
Quantity per container (20 cf)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Maximum stackability

Packaging composition - paper & cardboard (kg)
Packaging composition - polystyrene (kg)
Packaging composition - wood (kg)
Packaging composition - plastic (kg)
Packaging with fumigated wood

Raee Code

ECTSO1

Accessories

Z0 ACCESSORI

Z) ACCESSORI PED

00800 ACCESSORIES

04500 AC - Accessories Small Appliances
00013500 AC - Accessories Small Appliances
000 NA

SMEG

955984

2021-05-24

PRC

None

No
www.smeg.it/Catalogo/Product/ECTS01.aspx

8017709305901

270 mm

60 mm

160 mm
160X270X60

0.700 kg
0.900 kg
6

0.000 kg
0.000 kg
0.000 kg
0.000 kg
X



